
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 101
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:42:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:01
Zielzeit: 
12:47:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:01

1 09:08:27 09:13:56 00:05:29 09:28:40 09:35:04 00:30:04
2 09:37:30 09:42:35 00:05:05 09:52:59 09:59:12 00:24:08
3 10:01:55 10:06:50 00:04:55 10:19:18 10:25:17 00:26:05
4 10:27:47 10:32:22 00:04:35 10:43:47 10:50:34 00:25:17
5 10:57:51 11:02:32 00:04:41 11:12:49 11:18:51 00:28:17
6 11:21:21 11:26:08 00:04:47 11:38:44 11:45:00 00:26:09
7 11:52:28 11:57:09 00:04:41 12:11:02 12:17:25 00:32:25
8 12:23:50 12:28:38 00:04:48 12:41:04 12:47:37 00:30:12

Seite 1 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 104
Lange  / 
Lange, Lukas  
/ Tobias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:08:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:22
Zielzeit: 
12:16:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:22

1 09:11:24 09:15:58 00:04:34 09:25:27 09:30:58 00:22:58
2 09:33:22 09:37:49 00:04:27 09:45:49 09:51:03 00:20:05
3 09:53:37 09:58:10 00:04:33 10:07:01 10:12:47 00:21:44
4 10:15:15 10:19:45 00:04:30 10:28:41 10:34:05 00:21:18
5 10:36:11 10:40:22 00:04:11 10:48:18 10:53:25 00:19:20
6 10:55:19 10:59:25 00:04:06 11:07:32 11:12:31 00:19:06
7 11:14:46 11:19:16 00:04:30 11:27:36 11:33:10 00:20:39
8 11:35:53 11:40:17 00:04:24 11:49:11 11:55:06 00:21:56
9 11:57:47 12:01:54 00:04:07 12:10:42 12:16:16 00:21:10

Seite 2 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Krause, 
Torsten
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:39:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:07
Zielzeit: 
12:46:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:07

1 09:10:35 09:16:10 00:05:35 09:26:56 09:34:07 00:27:07
2 09:39:10 09:44:10 00:05:00 09:53:25 10:00:01 00:25:54
3 10:05:01 10:10:08 00:05:07 10:19:54 10:26:05 00:26:04
4 10:31:29 10:36:21 00:04:52 10:45:51 10:51:46 00:25:41
5 10:55:38 11:00:24 00:04:46 11:10:06 11:16:00 00:24:14
6 11:30:32 11:35:10 00:04:38 11:45:27 11:51:09 00:35:09
7 12:00:30 12:05:10 00:04:40 12:14:43 12:20:05 00:28:56
8 12:25:22 12:29:51 00:04:29 12:40:41 12:46:35 00:26:30

Seite 3 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Urban / 
Schrock, 
Florian / 
Ronny
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:00:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:31
Zielzeit: 
13:08:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:31

1 09:11:56 09:18:36 00:06:40 09:33:01 09:42:12 00:34:12
2 09:44:49 09:51:36 00:06:47 10:06:27 10:14:44 00:32:32
3 10:20:04 10:25:06 00:05:02 10:35:27 10:41:43 00:26:59
4 10:45:34 10:50:34 00:05:00 11:00:36 11:06:30 00:24:47
5 11:11:07 11:17:32 00:06:25 11:29:45 11:37:07 00:30:37
6 11:40:06 11:46:18 00:06:12 11:58:37 12:06:37 00:29:30
7 12:09:27 12:14:23 00:04:56 12:23:08 12:28:36 00:21:59
8 12:30:19 12:35:06 00:04:47 12:43:31 12:48:49 00:20:13
9 12:50:40 12:55:22 00:04:42 13:03:48 13:08:53 00:20:04

Seite 4 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 118
Tilschner, 
Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:31:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:15
Zielzeit: 
12:37:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:15

1 09:08:53 09:13:29 00:04:36 09:23:18 09:29:47 00:23:47
2 09:32:53 09:37:30 00:04:37 09:46:06 09:51:37 00:21:50
3 09:55:38 10:00:00 00:04:22 10:08:55 10:14:04 00:22:27
4 10:17:48 10:22:07 00:04:19 10:31:16 10:36:24 00:22:20
5 10:40:36 10:44:55 00:04:19 10:53:52 10:59:17 00:22:53
6 11:05:16 11:09:31 00:04:15 11:19:07 11:24:31 00:25:14
7 11:27:26 11:31:46 00:04:20 11:41:24 11:46:37 00:22:06
8 11:55:38 11:59:53 00:04:15 12:09:52 12:15:25 00:28:48
9 12:17:54 12:22:06 00:04:12 12:31:32 12:37:09 00:21:44

Seite 5 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Kießling, Paul
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:45:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:37
Zielzeit: 
12:47:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:37

1 09:04:00 09:10:25 00:06:25 09:22:29 09:29:29 00:27:29
2 09:31:53 09:37:59 00:06:06 09:49:30 09:56:31 00:27:02
3 09:58:56 10:04:37 00:05:41 10:15:21 10:21:59 00:25:28
4 10:26:12 10:31:39 00:05:27 10:41:21 10:47:11 00:25:12
5 10:49:06 10:54:53 00:05:47 11:08:41 11:14:45 00:27:34
6 11:20:41 11:26:07 00:05:26 11:37:50 11:44:02 00:29:17
7 11:46:35 11:51:52 00:05:17 12:04:24 12:10:23 00:26:21
8 12:19:52 12:25:20 00:05:28 12:41:33 12:47:43 00:37:20

Seite 6 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Landwehr, 
Philipp
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:05:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:58
Zielzeit: 
12:08:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:58

1 09:06:17 09:11:15 00:04:58 09:20:11 09:25:41 00:22:41
2 09:28:30 09:33:09 00:04:39 09:41:49 09:46:54 00:21:13
3 09:49:01 09:53:32 00:04:31 10:02:20 10:07:07 00:20:13
4 10:09:00 10:13:27 00:04:27 10:21:52 10:26:40 00:19:33
5 10:28:46 10:33:15 00:04:29 10:41:57 10:46:54 00:20:14
6 10:48:57 10:53:33 00:04:36 11:03:07 11:07:57 00:21:03
7 11:09:56 11:14:21 00:04:25 11:22:55 11:27:37 00:19:40
8 11:30:24 11:34:45 00:04:21 11:43:45 11:48:24 00:20:47
9 11:50:51 11:55:23 00:04:32 12:04:18 12:08:56 00:20:32

Seite 7 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Blaschke / 
Schmidt, 
Tobias / 
Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:56:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:37
Zielzeit: 
13:04:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:37

1 09:11:41 09:18:06 00:06:25 09:34:24 09:44:12 00:36:12
2 09:46:46 09:52:43 00:05:57 10:04:11 10:11:11 00:26:59
3 10:14:01 10:19:29 00:05:28 10:29:38 10:35:56 00:24:45
4 10:39:04 10:44:53 00:05:49 10:56:00 11:01:48 00:25:52
5 11:03:33 11:09:06 00:05:33 11:19:55 11:25:11 00:23:23
6 11:27:50 11:32:51 00:05:01 11:42:33 11:48:47 00:23:36
7 11:50:35 11:56:15 00:05:40 12:10:12 12:17:01 00:28:14
8 12:19:21 12:24:29 00:05:08 12:34:11 12:39:59 00:22:58
9 12:41:42 12:47:18 00:05:36 12:59:02 13:04:48 00:24:49

Seite 8 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Fiedler, Mike
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:37:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:38
Zielzeit: 
12:43:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:38

1 09:08:47 09:13:25 00:04:38 09:23:26 09:29:54 00:23:54
2 09:32:15 09:36:32 00:04:17 09:46:19 09:51:56 00:22:02
3 09:55:04 09:59:14 00:04:10 10:08:28 10:14:01 00:22:05
4 10:18:01 10:22:12 00:04:11 10:31:06 10:36:23 00:22:22
5 10:40:19 10:44:27 00:04:08 10:53:31 10:59:17 00:22:54
6 11:05:44 11:09:53 00:04:09 11:19:23 11:24:50 00:25:33
7 11:28:50 11:32:54 00:04:04 11:42:17 11:47:57 00:23:07
8 11:56:59 12:01:01 00:04:02 12:10:38 12:16:10 00:28:13
9 12:25:11 12:29:10 00:03:59 12:38:06 12:43:36 00:27:26

Seite 9 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke / 
Kirschner, 
Christian / 
Christof 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:23:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:47
Zielzeit: 
12:31:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:47

1 09:11:35 09:16:38 00:05:03 09:26:39 09:33:19 00:25:19
2 09:35:54 09:40:47 00:04:53 09:50:35 09:56:26 00:23:07
3 09:59:09 10:03:53 00:04:44 10:13:03 10:18:43 00:22:17
4 10:22:04 10:26:41 00:04:37 10:35:21 10:40:30 00:21:47
5 10:43:42 10:48:21 00:04:39 10:57:38 11:03:08 00:22:38
6 11:07:06 11:11:33 00:04:27 11:20:19 11:25:44 00:22:36
7 11:28:25 11:32:52 00:04:27 11:41:33 11:46:54 00:21:10
8 11:51:02 11:55:34 00:04:32 12:04:58 12:10:15 00:23:21
9 12:14:30 12:18:55 00:04:25 12:27:04 12:31:54 00:21:39

Seite 10 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 235
Haupt, Roman
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:37:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:10
Zielzeit: 
12:40:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:10

1 09:06:10 09:11:44 00:05:34 09:23:11 09:29:27 00:26:27
2 09:31:39 09:36:30 00:04:51 09:46:09 09:51:45 00:22:18
3 09:53:44 09:58:25 00:04:41 10:08:12 10:14:15 00:22:30
4 10:16:26 10:20:58 00:04:32 10:30:44 10:36:07 00:21:52
5 10:41:17 10:45:46 00:04:29 10:55:07 11:00:39 00:24:32
6 11:08:27 11:13:01 00:04:34 11:22:02 11:27:20 00:26:41
7 11:29:53 11:34:27 00:04:34 11:43:58 11:49:48 00:22:28
8 11:53:51 11:58:24 00:04:33 12:07:40 12:14:06 00:24:18
9 12:21:08 12:25:30 00:04:22 12:35:18 12:40:37 00:26:31

Seite 11 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Voigt, 
Clemens
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:12:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:13:21
Zielzeit: 
10:12:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:13:21

1 09:02:32 09:06:54 00:04:22 09:15:40 09:21:14 00:21:14
2 09:24:28 09:28:59 00:04:31 09:38:28 09:44:08 00:22:54
3 09:48:20 09:52:48 00:04:28 10:06:23 10:12:35 00:28:27

Seite 12 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 285
Heinrich, 
Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:37:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:44
Zielzeit: 
12:39:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:44

1 09:04:46 09:09:59 00:05:13 09:20:04 09:26:17 00:24:17
2 09:29:46 09:34:17 00:04:31 09:43:24 09:49:08 00:22:51
3 09:52:24 09:56:51 00:04:27 10:06:41 10:12:30 00:23:22
4 10:16:03 10:20:23 00:04:20 10:29:48 10:35:41 00:23:11
5 10:38:24 10:42:42 00:04:18 10:52:56 10:58:33 00:22:52
6 11:05:36 11:09:49 00:04:13 11:20:47 11:26:22 00:27:49
7 11:29:00 11:33:17 00:04:17 11:44:32 11:49:53 00:23:31
8 11:52:38 11:56:52 00:04:14 12:09:13 12:14:43 00:24:50
9 12:18:54 12:23:05 00:04:11 12:33:31 12:39:02 00:24:19

Seite 13 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 289
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:49:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:15
Zielzeit: 
12:50:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:15

1 09:02:45 09:08:16 00:05:31 09:18:32 09:27:12 00:26:12
2 09:30:21 09:35:44 00:05:23 09:45:59 09:52:55 00:25:43
3 09:55:55 10:01:15 00:05:20 10:11:20 10:17:42 00:24:47
4 10:23:44 10:29:00 00:05:16 10:38:34 10:44:47 00:27:05
5 10:47:26 10:52:38 00:05:12 11:02:23 11:08:24 00:23:37
6 11:14:56 11:20:12 00:05:16 11:29:35 11:35:35 00:27:11
7 11:37:47 11:42:53 00:05:06 11:52:42 11:58:44 00:23:09
8 12:03:05 12:08:11 00:05:06 12:18:09 12:24:14 00:25:30
9 12:29:53 12:34:58 00:05:05 12:44:38 12:50:25 00:26:11

Seite 14 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 300
Wilhelm, 
Philipp
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:16:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:16
Zielzeit: 
12:19:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:16

1 09:06:22 09:11:10 00:04:48 09:20:06 09:25:43 00:22:43
2 09:28:21 09:32:55 00:04:34 09:42:13 09:47:58 00:22:15
3 09:49:43 09:54:17 00:04:34 10:03:00 10:08:34 00:20:36
4 10:11:17 10:15:41 00:04:24 10:24:28 10:29:49 00:21:15
5 10:32:17 10:36:39 00:04:22 10:46:08 10:51:34 00:21:45
6 10:53:44 10:58:05 00:04:21 11:07:29 11:12:52 00:21:18
7 11:15:17 11:19:41 00:04:24 11:29:16 11:34:40 00:21:48
8 11:37:35 11:41:59 00:04:24 11:51:03 11:56:50 00:22:10
9 11:59:29 12:03:54 00:04:25 12:13:27 12:19:07 00:22:17

Seite 15 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Wagner , 
Patrick 
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:28:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:04
Zielzeit: 
12:30:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:04

1 09:04:37 09:12:24 00:07:47 09:26:46 09:34:51 00:32:51
2 09:38:25 09:44:14 00:05:49 09:55:15 10:01:37 00:26:46
3 10:03:29 10:08:46 00:05:17 10:19:34 10:25:22 00:23:45
4 10:27:29 10:32:44 00:05:15 10:43:22 10:49:27 00:24:05
5 10:53:53 10:59:20 00:05:27 11:09:24 11:15:17 00:25:50
6 11:24:37 11:29:42 00:05:05 11:45:39 11:52:09 00:36:52
7 12:05:18 12:10:42 00:05:24 12:24:45 12:30:35 00:38:26

Seite 16 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 323
Schmidt, 
Christopher
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:26:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:27
Zielzeit: 
12:29:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:27

1 09:06:34 09:11:23 00:04:49 09:20:30 09:26:11 00:23:11
2 09:29:08 09:33:45 00:04:37 09:43:12 09:48:40 00:22:29
3 09:51:22 09:55:38 00:04:16 10:04:46 10:10:46 00:22:06
4 10:13:35 10:17:44 00:04:09 10:26:49 10:32:27 00:21:41
5 10:39:43 10:43:56 00:04:13 10:52:33 10:57:50 00:25:23
6 11:00:29 11:04:41 00:04:12 11:13:07 11:18:16 00:20:26
7 11:20:26 11:24:31 00:04:05 11:32:43 11:37:46 00:19:30
8 11:48:18 11:52:23 00:04:05 12:00:17 12:05:34 00:27:48
9 12:08:49 12:12:50 00:04:01 12:24:19 12:29:19 00:23:45

Seite 17 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 33
Triemer , 
Hermann 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:35:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:22
Zielzeit: 
12:38:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:22

1 09:05:14 09:10:07 00:04:53 09:24:04 09:29:44 00:26:44
2 09:32:22 09:37:02 00:04:40 09:45:44 09:51:26 00:21:42
3 09:55:48 10:00:24 00:04:36 10:09:26 10:14:59 00:23:33
4 10:21:41 10:26:17 00:04:36 10:35:18 10:40:47 00:25:48
5 10:44:23 10:48:56 00:04:33 10:57:49 11:03:17 00:22:30
6 11:08:13 11:12:48 00:04:35 11:22:14 11:27:49 00:24:32
7 11:32:23 11:36:49 00:04:26 11:47:06 11:52:43 00:24:54
8 11:56:46 12:01:15 00:04:29 12:10:34 12:15:59 00:23:16
9 12:19:11 12:23:45 00:04:34 12:32:38 12:38:24 00:22:25

Seite 18 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 337
Treuner, 
Moritz
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:06:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:45
Zielzeit: 
13:09:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:45

1 09:08:09 09:14:16 00:06:07 09:30:31 09:41:18 00:38:18
2 09:45:03 09:51:35 00:06:32 10:04:50 10:12:19 00:31:01
3 10:14:42 10:20:13 00:05:31 10:32:10 10:41:31 00:29:12
4 10:47:47 10:53:38 00:05:51 11:07:21 11:15:28 00:33:57
5 11:20:34 11:25:57 00:05:23 11:37:46 11:43:58 00:28:30
6 11:46:32 11:52:22 00:05:50 12:07:06 12:13:30 00:29:32
7 12:19:17 12:24:55 00:05:38 12:37:28 12:43:55 00:30:25
8 12:46:01 12:51:54 00:05:53 13:03:26 13:09:35 00:25:40

Seite 19 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 346
Kappert, 
Matthias
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:46:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:51
Zielzeit: 
12:52:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:51

1 09:09:40 09:15:45 00:06:05 09:28:13 09:35:19 00:29:19
2 09:37:42 09:43:35 00:05:53 09:55:37 10:03:15 00:27:56
3 10:06:01 10:11:51 00:05:50 10:23:35 10:30:39 00:27:24
4 10:33:03 10:38:39 00:05:36 10:49:38 10:57:40 00:27:01
5 11:00:48 11:06:16 00:05:28 11:17:01 11:23:15 00:25:35
6 11:36:56 11:43:03 00:06:07 11:55:14 12:01:42 00:38:27
7 12:04:38 12:10:13 00:05:35 12:20:58 12:26:53 00:25:11
8 12:28:59 12:34:16 00:05:17 12:45:34 12:52:40 00:25:47

Seite 20 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 37
Naumann , 
Swen 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:02
Zielzeit: 
12:44:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:02

1 09:09:13 09:14:05 00:04:52 09:24:35 09:30:05 00:24:05
2 09:33:02 09:37:37 00:04:35 09:46:59 09:52:45 00:22:40
3 09:54:57 09:59:39 00:04:42 10:09:32 10:16:09 00:23:24
4 10:18:18 10:22:53 00:04:35 10:32:33 10:38:16 00:22:07
5 10:41:06 10:45:37 00:04:31 10:55:13 11:00:44 00:22:28
6 11:06:58 11:11:25 00:04:27 11:20:36 11:26:13 00:25:29
7 11:36:29 11:40:56 00:04:27 11:50:11 11:55:40 00:29:27
8 11:58:34 12:03:01 00:04:27 12:13:45 12:19:20 00:23:40
9 12:23:19 12:27:45 00:04:26 12:38:47 12:44:22 00:25:02

Seite 21 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 38
Peukert, 
Lenny
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:44:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:57
Zielzeit: 
12:45:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:57

1 09:03:05 09:07:44 00:04:39 09:16:34 09:22:04 00:21:04
2 09:25:53 09:30:12 00:04:19 09:38:25 09:43:45 00:21:41
3 09:56:35 10:00:44 00:04:09 10:09:19 10:15:12 00:31:27
4 10:27:23 10:31:22 00:03:59 10:38:58 10:43:36 00:28:24
5 10:46:49 10:50:47 00:03:58 10:59:58 11:04:58 00:21:22
6 11:07:16 11:11:14 00:03:58 11:22:05 11:27:32 00:22:34
7 11:39:30 11:43:27 00:03:57 11:51:50 11:56:47 00:29:15
8 12:03:57 12:07:58 00:04:01 12:16:10 12:20:51 00:24:04
9 12:28:19 12:32:16 00:03:57 12:41:00 12:45:46 00:24:55

Seite 22 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 395
Standfuß, 
Marcel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:20:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:30
Zielzeit: 
12:23:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:30

1 09:05:38 09:10:25 00:04:47 09:19:49 09:25:34 00:22:34
2 09:27:54 09:32:31 00:04:37 09:41:35 09:46:54 00:21:20
3 09:49:12 09:53:37 00:04:25 10:02:24 10:07:49 00:20:55
4 10:10:06 10:14:35 00:04:29 10:23:22 10:28:46 00:20:57
5 10:32:40 10:37:00 00:04:20 10:46:04 10:51:08 00:22:22
6 10:53:20 10:57:31 00:04:11 11:08:10 11:13:26 00:22:18
7 11:19:54 11:24:12 00:04:18 11:32:32 11:37:30 00:24:04
8 11:39:51 11:44:00 00:04:09 11:52:04 11:57:17 00:19:47
9 12:05:12 12:09:26 00:04:14 12:18:12 12:23:24 00:26:07

Seite 23 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 398
Weber, Maik
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
13:19:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:06:49

Seite 24 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 411
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:55:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:45
Zielzeit: 
13:02:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:45

1 09:09:58 09:16:23 00:06:25 09:34:31 09:45:04 00:38:04
2 09:47:21 09:55:55 00:08:34 10:10:39 10:20:49 00:35:45
3 10:23:11 10:30:08 00:06:57 10:45:27 10:54:18 00:33:29
4 10:59:15 11:06:14 00:06:59 11:41:31 11:49:42 00:55:24
5 11:54:05 12:00:56 00:06:51 12:20:56 12:28:52 00:39:10
6 12:31:10 12:38:09 00:06:59 12:54:17 13:02:55 00:34:03

Seite 25 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:00:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:52
Zielzeit: 
13:04:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:52

1 09:08:03 09:14:26 00:06:23 09:35:05 09:43:02 00:39:02
2 09:45:18 09:51:01 00:05:43 10:02:12 10:09:25 00:26:23
3 10:11:52 10:17:27 00:05:35 10:29:54 10:36:17 00:26:52
4 10:39:22 10:45:01 00:05:39 10:55:44 11:01:53 00:25:36
5 11:03:45 11:09:25 00:05:40 11:20:01 11:25:37 00:23:44
6 11:29:42 11:34:53 00:05:11 11:45:12 11:50:43 00:25:06
7 11:53:46 11:59:10 00:05:24 12:12:17 12:18:20 00:27:37
8 12:21:35 12:26:37 00:05:02 12:36:31 12:42:26 00:24:06
9 12:44:34 12:49:49 00:05:15 12:58:49 13:04:01 00:21:35

Seite 26 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:30:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:03
Zielzeit: 
12:30:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:03

1 09:02:19 09:06:34 00:04:15 09:15:27 09:20:37 00:20:37
2 09:23:23 09:27:27 00:04:04 09:35:53 09:41:32 00:20:55
3 09:44:46 09:48:49 00:04:03 09:57:07 10:02:18 00:20:46
4 10:05:38 10:09:35 00:03:57 10:21:20 10:26:08 00:23:50
5 10:29:41 10:33:32 00:03:51 10:41:41 10:46:38 00:20:30
6 10:50:38 10:54:26 00:03:48 11:02:36 11:07:30 00:20:52
7 11:12:25 11:16:12 00:03:47 11:24:21 11:29:20 00:21:50
8 11:32:53 11:36:41 00:03:48 11:44:38 11:49:29 00:20:09
9 11:53:15 11:57:01 00:03:46 12:05:20 12:10:05 00:20:36
10 12:14:10 12:17:54 00:03:44 12:25:48 12:30:28 00:20:23

Seite 27 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Hanke , 
Steffen 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:39:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:23
Zielzeit: 
12:46:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:23

1 09:10:30 09:15:26 00:04:56 09:31:07 09:37:25 00:30:25
2 09:44:53 09:50:04 00:05:11 10:00:03 10:05:40 00:28:15
3 10:07:24 10:12:15 00:04:51 10:21:58 10:27:23 00:21:43
4 10:29:14 10:34:01 00:04:47 10:43:00 10:48:16 00:20:53
5 10:52:26 10:57:06 00:04:40 11:05:45 11:12:30 00:24:14
6 11:14:21 11:18:52 00:04:31 11:27:49 11:33:24 00:20:54
7 11:35:26 11:40:03 00:04:37 11:49:24 11:55:44 00:22:20
8 12:02:30 12:06:59 00:04:29 12:16:54 12:22:53 00:27:09
9 12:25:32 12:29:53 00:04:21 12:41:08 12:46:37 00:23:44

Seite 28 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 469
Merkel, Janek 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:40:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:03
Zielzeit: 
12:42:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:03

1 09:03:48 09:09:24 00:05:36 09:19:24 09:25:45 00:23:45
2 09:29:11 09:34:07 00:04:56 09:43:32 09:49:37 00:23:52
3 09:52:34 09:57:34 00:05:00 10:09:02 10:14:52 00:25:15
4 10:17:01 10:21:40 00:04:39 10:33:06 10:39:49 00:24:57
5 10:43:25 10:48:14 00:04:49 11:00:01 11:05:45 00:25:56
6 11:09:33 11:14:21 00:04:48 11:24:33 11:30:26 00:24:41
7 11:32:40 11:37:30 00:04:50 11:48:04 11:53:48 00:23:22
8 11:55:51 12:00:37 00:04:46 12:11:51 12:17:30 00:23:42
9 12:21:17 12:25:56 00:04:39 12:36:40 12:42:36 00:25:06

Seite 29 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Michel, David
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:35:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:39
Zielzeit: 
12:37:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:39

1 09:04:17 09:08:59 00:04:42 09:20:16 09:25:57 00:23:57
2 09:30:57 09:35:26 00:04:29 09:44:41 09:50:16 00:24:19
3 09:53:04 09:57:23 00:04:19 10:06:17 10:11:48 00:21:32
4 10:15:28 10:19:45 00:04:17 10:28:35 10:33:57 00:22:09
5 10:43:22 10:47:33 00:04:11 10:56:28 11:01:52 00:27:55
6 11:04:48 11:08:56 00:04:08 11:17:45 11:23:18 00:21:26
7 11:27:02 11:31:10 00:04:08 11:41:20 11:46:36 00:23:18
8 11:53:39 11:57:55 00:04:16 12:06:43 12:12:10 00:25:34
9 12:18:47 12:22:56 00:04:09 12:32:25 12:37:52 00:25:42

Seite 30 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer / 
Dick, Kevin / 
Fabian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:11:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:49
Zielzeit: 
12:19:45
Strafzeit: 
-120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:49

1 09:11:17 09:17:22 00:06:05 09:28:56 09:34:56 00:26:56
2 09:36:49 09:41:47 00:04:58 09:51:19 09:57:30 00:22:34
3 09:59:48 10:04:10 00:04:22 10:12:51 10:17:49 00:20:19
4 10:19:31 10:23:47 00:04:16 10:31:59 10:36:47 00:18:58
5 10:39:14 10:43:52 00:04:38 10:53:17 10:58:42 00:21:55
6 11:00:45 11:05:22 00:04:37 11:14:49 11:20:10 00:21:28
7 11:22:59 11:27:12 00:04:13 11:35:10 11:39:48 00:19:38
8 11:41:25 11:45:33 00:04:08 11:53:48 11:58:42 00:18:54
9 12:00:53 12:05:25 00:04:32 12:14:27 12:19:45 00:21:03

Seite 31 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513
Harzendorf, 
Moritz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:33:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:34
Zielzeit: 
12:37:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:34

1 09:07:07 09:12:13 00:05:06 09:21:57 09:27:59 00:23:59
2 09:31:50 09:36:43 00:04:53 09:47:11 09:53:02 00:25:03
3 09:57:10 10:02:01 00:04:51 10:11:24 10:17:10 00:24:08
4 10:19:15 10:24:03 00:04:48 10:33:10 10:38:39 00:21:29
5 10:42:57 10:47:34 00:04:37 10:57:06 11:02:35 00:23:56
6 11:08:05 11:12:38 00:04:33 11:21:52 11:27:25 00:24:50
7 11:30:06 11:34:42 00:04:36 11:44:06 11:49:40 00:22:15
8 11:54:36 11:59:15 00:04:39 12:09:48 12:15:24 00:25:44
9 12:19:03 12:23:34 00:04:31 12:32:19 12:37:48 00:22:24

Seite 32 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 542
Michael, 
David
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:27:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:13
Zielzeit: 
12:29:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:13

1 09:04:59 09:09:48 00:04:49 09:19:35 09:25:16 00:23:16
2 09:28:12 09:32:48 00:04:36 09:42:22 09:48:16 00:23:00
3 09:51:40 09:55:58 00:04:18 10:05:20 10:11:07 00:22:51
4 10:15:02 10:19:10 00:04:08 10:28:30 10:34:43 00:23:36
5 10:38:09 10:42:15 00:04:06 10:51:22 10:56:52 00:22:09
6 11:00:07 11:04:09 00:04:02 11:15:25 11:20:46 00:23:54
7 11:25:21 11:29:26 00:04:05 11:38:29 11:44:10 00:23:24
8 11:47:07 11:51:09 00:04:02 12:00:14 12:05:51 00:21:41
9 12:09:58 12:14:05 00:04:07 12:23:46 12:29:48 00:23:57

Seite 33 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, 
Christian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:36:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:15
Zielzeit: 
12:39:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:15

1 09:07:20 09:12:34 00:05:14 09:22:25 09:28:58 00:25:58
2 09:31:25 09:36:19 00:04:54 09:45:34 09:51:40 00:22:42
3 09:55:22 10:00:08 00:04:46 10:10:02 10:16:33 00:24:53
4 10:19:39 10:24:21 00:04:42 10:33:33 10:39:47 00:23:14
5 10:41:46 10:46:23 00:04:37 10:56:12 11:02:13 00:22:26
6 11:06:02 11:10:38 00:04:36 11:20:26 11:26:30 00:24:17
7 11:34:02 11:38:34 00:04:32 11:48:38 11:54:18 00:27:48
8 11:56:17 12:00:47 00:04:30 12:10:31 12:15:54 00:21:36
9 12:19:45 12:24:09 00:04:24 12:33:53 12:39:32 00:23:38

Seite 34 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 555
Gaßner, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:53:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:14
Zielzeit: 
12:56:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:14

1 09:07:39 09:12:58 00:05:19 09:23:07 09:29:26 00:26:26
2 09:33:52 09:39:24 00:05:32 09:49:00 09:54:38 00:25:12
3 09:57:29 10:02:32 00:05:03 10:11:53 10:17:26 00:22:48
4 10:20:56 10:25:53 00:04:57 10:35:46 10:41:13 00:23:47
5 10:43:29 10:48:24 00:04:55 11:06:04 11:11:25 00:30:12
6 11:16:01 11:21:30 00:05:29 11:31:01 11:36:33 00:25:08
7 11:48:00 11:53:20 00:05:20 12:03:56 12:09:44 00:33:11
8 12:13:14 12:18:36 00:05:22 12:28:32 12:34:08 00:24:24
9 12:36:05 12:41:22 00:05:17 12:51:08 12:56:41 00:22:33

Seite 35 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 594
Sänger, 
Marcel
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:52:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:57
Zielzeit: 
12:55:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:57

1 09:07:32 09:13:49 00:06:17 09:26:03 09:33:22 00:30:22
2 09:36:23 09:41:57 00:05:34 09:52:51 09:59:22 00:26:00
3 10:02:48 10:08:14 00:05:26 10:21:22 10:28:29 00:29:07
4 10:32:22 10:38:07 00:05:45 10:49:20 10:56:05 00:27:36
5 11:08:18 11:14:18 00:06:00 11:25:48 11:32:57 00:36:52
6 11:37:05 11:42:32 00:05:27 11:54:32 12:02:03 00:29:06
7 12:04:16 12:09:36 00:05:20 12:20:06 12:26:06 00:24:03
8 12:28:27 12:33:35 00:05:08 12:44:49 12:55:09 00:29:03

Seite 36 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 595
Wiche, Felix
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:23:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:15
Zielzeit: 
12:26:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:15

1 09:05:51 09:10:28 00:04:37 09:19:54 09:25:41 00:22:41
2 09:27:34 09:31:57 00:04:23 09:41:10 09:46:44 00:21:03
3 09:48:42 09:53:04 00:04:22 10:02:57 10:08:33 00:21:49
4 10:11:05 10:15:20 00:04:15 10:24:25 10:29:47 00:21:14
5 10:32:10 10:36:23 00:04:13 10:46:00 10:51:32 00:21:45
6 10:57:40 11:01:51 00:04:11 11:11:18 11:16:44 00:25:12
7 11:18:53 11:23:00 00:04:07 11:33:13 11:38:45 00:22:01
8 11:42:35 11:46:40 00:04:05 11:57:50 12:03:32 00:24:47
9 12:06:04 12:10:06 00:04:02 12:20:27 12:26:21 00:22:49

Seite 37 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 603
John, Volker
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
13:23:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:10:16

Seite 38 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 611
Geisler, Jan
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:33:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:32
Zielzeit: 
12:40:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:32

1 09:09:54 09:14:48 00:04:54 09:26:28 09:32:27 00:25:27
2 09:35:24 09:40:07 00:04:43 09:50:18 09:56:20 00:23:53
3 10:00:38 10:05:21 00:04:43 10:15:58 10:21:57 00:25:37
4 10:27:16 10:31:54 00:04:38 10:43:08 10:48:47 00:26:50
5 10:56:34 11:01:02 00:04:28 11:11:37 11:17:26 00:28:39
6 11:26:31 11:30:55 00:04:24 11:40:53 11:46:32 00:29:06
7 11:51:58 11:56:20 00:04:22 12:06:30 12:12:14 00:25:42
8 12:20:37 12:24:57 00:04:20 12:34:42 12:40:08 00:27:54

Seite 39 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:07:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:07
Zielzeit: 
12:14:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:07

1 09:10:11 09:14:51 00:04:40 09:24:26 09:30:06 00:23:06
2 09:32:42 09:37:10 00:04:28 09:46:12 09:51:42 00:21:36
3 09:56:51 10:01:12 00:04:21 10:10:34 10:16:19 00:24:37
4 10:20:36 10:24:53 00:04:17 10:34:09 10:40:03 00:23:44
5 10:44:44 10:48:51 00:04:07 10:59:04 11:04:36 00:24:33
6 11:07:43 11:11:47 00:04:04 11:21:38 11:26:54 00:22:18
7 11:31:27 11:35:32 00:04:05 11:45:21 11:50:53 00:23:59
8 11:55:00 11:59:05 00:04:05 12:07:57 12:14:04 00:23:11

Seite 40 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 666
Helneder, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:44:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:45
Zielzeit: 
12:47:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:45

1 09:07:35 09:12:54 00:05:19 09:23:04 09:29:56 00:26:56
2 09:33:48 09:39:02 00:05:14 09:49:15 09:55:04 00:25:08
3 09:57:25 10:02:30 00:05:05 10:11:40 10:17:18 00:22:14
4 10:20:52 10:25:43 00:04:51 10:34:23 10:40:10 00:22:52
5 10:43:02 10:47:49 00:04:47 11:06:07 11:11:29 00:31:19
6 11:15:24 11:20:06 00:04:42 11:28:38 11:34:07 00:22:38
7 11:36:36 11:41:34 00:04:58 11:49:54 11:55:20 00:21:13
8 11:59:08 12:04:01 00:04:53 12:12:32 12:17:59 00:22:39
9 12:29:13 12:34:09 00:04:56 12:42:28 12:47:50 00:29:51

Seite 41 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 68
Waldau, Mario
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:40:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:58
Zielzeit: 
12:41:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:58

1 09:03:08 09:08:41 00:05:33 09:21:31 09:28:17 00:27:17
2 09:31:00 09:36:27 00:05:27 09:46:04 09:52:40 00:24:23
3 09:55:41 10:00:59 00:05:18 10:11:28 10:17:22 00:24:42
4 10:20:07 10:25:19 00:05:12 10:35:15 10:41:09 00:23:47
5 10:43:45 10:48:55 00:05:10 10:58:53 11:04:51 00:23:42
6 11:08:59 11:14:10 00:05:11 11:23:50 11:29:55 00:25:04
7 11:32:26 11:37:24 00:04:58 11:46:48 11:52:33 00:22:38
8 11:55:03 12:00:05 00:05:02 12:12:05 12:18:10 00:25:37
9 12:20:40 12:25:47 00:05:07 12:35:51 12:41:41 00:23:31

Seite 42 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 7
Ryl, Enrico
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:41:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:44
Zielzeit: 
12:48:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:44

1 09:10:07 09:14:49 00:04:42 09:25:02 09:31:55 00:24:55
2 09:38:03 09:42:31 00:04:28 09:51:38 09:57:32 00:25:37
3 10:04:53 10:09:21 00:04:28 10:18:35 10:24:26 00:26:54
4 10:34:25 10:38:49 00:04:24 10:48:32 10:54:03 00:29:37
5 10:58:16 11:02:29 00:04:13 11:15:10 11:20:34 00:26:31
6 11:29:27 11:33:38 00:04:11 11:42:38 11:48:03 00:27:29
7 12:00:25 12:04:39 00:04:14 12:14:33 12:20:01 00:31:58
8 12:28:55 12:32:59 00:04:04 12:42:52 12:48:18 00:28:17

Seite 43 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 711
Hess, Jessica 
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
02:23:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:43
Zielzeit: 
11:28:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:43

1 09:08:36 09:16:59 00:08:23 09:38:54 10:01:22 00:56:22
2 10:03:52 10:11:44 00:07:52 10:31:56 10:40:56 00:39:34
3 10:45:44 10:53:12 00:07:28 11:17:08 11:28:57 00:48:01

Seite 44 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 717
Globig, 
Mathias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:43:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:24
Zielzeit: 
12:49:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:24

1 09:09:35 09:15:16 00:05:41 09:31:28 09:38:50 00:32:50
2 09:40:51 09:46:10 00:05:19 09:57:52 10:04:00 00:25:10
3 10:06:15 10:11:19 00:05:04 10:22:39 10:28:48 00:24:48
4 10:31:21 10:36:17 00:04:56 10:46:35 10:52:08 00:23:20
5 10:54:04 10:59:12 00:05:08 11:09:10 11:14:38 00:22:30
6 11:16:28 11:21:27 00:04:59 11:32:40 11:38:08 00:23:30
7 11:39:58 11:44:45 00:04:47 11:55:16 12:00:26 00:22:18
8 12:02:17 12:06:58 00:04:41 12:18:17 12:23:28 00:23:02
9 12:26:14 12:31:03 00:04:49 12:44:13 12:49:59 00:26:31

Seite 45 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Purath, Justin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:36:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:18
Zielzeit: 
12:38:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:18

1 09:04:30 09:09:36 00:05:06 09:19:18 09:25:29 00:23:29
2 09:27:44 09:32:35 00:04:51 09:42:10 09:48:46 00:23:17
3 09:50:43 09:55:33 00:04:50 10:05:02 10:10:39 00:21:53
4 10:14:14 10:18:56 00:04:42 10:29:24 10:35:19 00:24:40
5 10:38:54 10:43:27 00:04:33 10:53:03 10:58:55 00:23:36
6 11:02:08 11:06:44 00:04:36 11:16:38 11:25:04 00:26:09
7 11:30:17 11:34:56 00:04:39 11:44:36 11:50:24 00:25:20
8 11:54:21 11:58:50 00:04:29 12:07:42 12:14:15 00:23:51
9 12:18:11 12:22:43 00:04:32 12:32:54 12:38:17 00:24:02

Seite 46 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 749
Ott, Marko
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:22:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:45
Zielzeit: 
12:28:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:45

1 09:09:25 09:14:14 00:04:49 09:24:29 09:30:02 00:24:02
2 09:32:32 09:36:57 00:04:25 09:45:47 09:51:14 00:21:12
3 09:53:24 09:57:46 00:04:22 10:06:51 10:12:50 00:21:36
4 10:15:43 10:19:57 00:04:14 10:29:10 10:34:35 00:21:45
5 10:37:48 10:41:59 00:04:11 10:51:10 10:56:55 00:22:20
6 11:05:04 11:09:19 00:04:15 11:18:31 11:23:54 00:26:59
7 11:26:21 11:30:32 00:04:11 11:39:45 11:45:37 00:21:43
8 11:47:54 11:52:04 00:04:10 12:01:16 12:06:41 00:21:04
9 12:09:15 12:13:23 00:04:08 12:22:38 12:28:08 00:21:27

Seite 47 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 751
Kelm  / 
Madynski, 
Bernd  / Kevin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:17:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:10
Zielzeit: 
12:25:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:10

1 09:11:50 09:16:47 00:04:57 09:27:00 09:33:24 00:25:24
2 09:36:08 09:40:54 00:04:46 09:50:10 09:55:40 00:22:16
3 09:58:40 10:03:25 00:04:45 10:12:23 10:17:55 00:22:15
4 10:19:53 10:24:24 00:04:31 10:33:58 10:39:51 00:21:56
5 10:42:32 10:47:05 00:04:33 10:56:17 11:01:25 00:21:34
6 11:03:04 11:07:37 00:04:33 11:15:40 11:20:38 00:19:13
7 11:23:08 11:27:33 00:04:25 11:37:59 11:43:27 00:22:49
8 11:46:45 11:51:08 00:04:23 11:59:33 12:04:39 00:21:12
9 12:06:15 12:10:32 00:04:17 12:20:10 12:25:10 00:20:31

Seite 48 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 76
Pape, Björn
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:27:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:00
Zielzeit: 
12:33:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:00

1 09:09:02 09:13:31 00:04:29 09:22:33 09:28:23 00:22:23
2 09:30:41 09:35:04 00:04:23 09:43:48 09:49:15 00:20:52
3 09:52:13 09:56:29 00:04:16 10:05:16 10:10:35 00:21:20
4 10:13:23 10:17:35 00:04:12 10:26:02 10:31:20 00:20:45
5 10:34:05 10:38:14 00:04:09 10:47:18 10:52:32 00:21:12
6 11:11:04 11:15:14 00:04:10 11:24:03 11:29:12 00:36:40
7 11:32:04 11:36:14 00:04:10 11:44:50 11:50:07 00:20:55
8 11:53:27 11:57:33 00:04:06 12:06:01 12:12:27 00:22:20
9 12:15:19 12:19:24 00:04:05 12:28:06 12:33:10 00:20:43

Seite 49 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 761
Lades, Stefan 
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:12:08
Zielzeit: 
13:19:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:07:01 09:13:02 00:06:01 09:26:35 09:34:12 00:31:12
2 09:36:16 09:42:23 00:06:07 09:53:48

Seite 50 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 762
Roßberg, 
Stefan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:41:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:59
Zielzeit: 
12:44:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:59

1 09:06:55 09:12:30 00:05:35 09:26:24 09:32:20 00:29:20
2 09:34:39 09:39:52 00:05:13 09:49:25 09:55:15 00:22:55
3 09:58:24 10:03:24 00:05:00 10:12:40 10:18:11 00:22:56
4 10:20:43 10:25:39 00:04:56 10:34:54 10:40:20 00:22:09
5 10:42:17 10:47:12 00:04:55 10:58:37 11:05:03 00:24:43
6 11:08:33 11:13:28 00:04:55 11:22:37 11:28:09 00:23:06
7 11:30:59 11:35:46 00:04:47 11:46:07 11:51:57 00:23:48
8 11:56:26 12:01:21 00:04:55 12:11:56 12:17:53 00:25:56
9 12:21:40 12:26:23 00:04:43 12:38:29 12:44:17 00:26:24

Seite 51 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 763
Bopp, Felix
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:28
Zielzeit: 
12:54:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:28

1 09:01:43 09:05:53 00:04:10 09:15:45 09:21:22 00:21:22
2 09:23:55 09:27:50 00:03:55 09:38:16 09:43:27 00:22:05
3 09:45:34 09:49:33 00:03:59 10:00:39 10:05:55 00:22:28
4 10:10:50 10:14:41 00:03:51 10:23:15 10:28:37 00:22:42
5 10:30:39 10:34:27 00:03:48 10:44:11 10:50:07 00:21:30
6 10:57:21 11:01:11 00:03:50 11:11:57 11:17:08 00:27:01
7 11:22:46 11:26:32 00:03:46 11:34:58 11:39:59 00:22:51
8 11:45:49 11:49:33 00:03:44 12:00:05 12:05:09 00:25:10
9 12:10:54 12:14:38 00:03:44 12:24:29 12:29:25 00:24:16
10 12:35:12 12:38:53 00:03:41 12:47:56 12:54:15 00:24:50

Seite 52 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 767
Gläser, Philipp
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:36:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:54
Zielzeit: 
12:42:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:54

1 09:09:08 09:14:03 00:04:55 09:23:29 09:29:31 00:23:31
2 09:33:11 09:37:55 00:04:44 09:46:28 09:51:45 00:22:14
3 09:54:30 09:59:06 00:04:36 10:08:59 10:14:08 00:22:23
4 10:17:53 10:22:33 00:04:40 10:32:04 10:37:04 00:22:56
5 10:40:45 10:45:14 00:04:29 10:54:40 10:59:41 00:22:37
6 11:06:38 11:11:02 00:04:24 11:20:07 11:25:05 00:25:24
7 11:36:10 11:40:35 00:04:25 11:49:42 11:54:57 00:29:52
8 11:58:18 12:02:41 00:04:23 12:12:43 12:17:39 00:22:42
9 12:23:01 12:27:19 00:04:18 12:37:12 12:42:09 00:24:30

Seite 53 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 771
Samelke, Jens
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:38:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:36
Zielzeit: 
12:45:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:36

1 09:11:28 09:17:37 00:06:09 09:31:34 09:44:42 00:37:42
2 09:46:53 09:53:10 00:06:17 10:06:37 10:13:21 00:28:39
3 10:20:47 10:26:51 00:06:04 10:37:26 10:43:41 00:30:20
4 10:45:54 10:51:40 00:05:46 11:01:47 11:08:05 00:24:24
5 11:18:16 11:24:06 00:05:50 11:35:07 11:41:22 00:33:17
6 11:43:26 11:49:09 00:05:43 12:03:25 12:09:52 00:28:30
7 12:20:44 12:26:31 00:05:47 12:39:10 12:45:22 00:35:30

Seite 54 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 772
Zschunke, 
Tino
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:23:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:45
Zielzeit: 
12:30:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:45

1 09:11:09 09:16:35 00:05:26 09:28:36 09:35:02 00:28:02
2 09:37:05 09:42:07 00:05:02 09:52:04 09:58:00 00:22:58
3 09:59:59 10:04:45 00:04:46 10:14:21 10:20:05 00:22:05
4 10:22:36 10:27:16 00:04:40 10:37:07 10:42:46 00:22:41
5 10:45:19 10:49:55 00:04:36 10:59:13 11:04:28 00:21:42
6 11:07:53 11:12:18 00:04:25 11:21:43 11:27:13 00:22:45
7 11:44:22 11:48:53 00:04:31 12:02:30 12:08:05 00:40:52
8 12:10:15 12:14:34 00:04:19 12:25:13 12:30:45 00:22:40

Seite 55 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 779
Bopp, Joerg
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:29:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:44
Zielzeit: 
12:36:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:44

1 09:11:03 09:16:52 00:05:49 09:30:55 09:38:33 00:31:33
2 09:40:24 09:46:01 00:05:37 09:57:21 10:03:37 00:25:04
3 10:05:56 10:11:07 00:05:11 10:21:43 10:28:54 00:25:17
4 10:31:12 10:36:21 00:05:09 10:48:15 10:54:20 00:25:26
5 10:57:55 11:02:53 00:04:58 11:12:03 11:17:34 00:23:14
6 11:20:49 11:25:46 00:04:57 11:36:48 11:46:04 00:28:30
7 11:48:23 11:53:21 00:04:58 12:04:28 12:10:54 00:24:50
8 12:13:22 12:18:27 00:05:05 12:29:51 12:36:32 00:25:38

Seite 56 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 784
Kahnt / Klein, 
Tommy / Toni
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:07:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:30
Zielzeit: 
12:15:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:30

1 09:10:57 09:15:41 00:04:44 09:26:08 09:31:42 00:23:42
2 09:34:34 09:38:48 00:04:14 09:48:12 09:53:44 00:22:02
3 09:56:18 10:00:45 00:04:27 10:09:05 10:14:11 00:20:27
4 10:16:58 10:21:06 00:04:08 10:29:46 10:34:51 00:20:40
5 10:37:15 10:41:32 00:04:17 10:49:45 10:54:48 00:19:57
6 10:57:29 11:01:38 00:04:09 11:10:09 11:15:19 00:20:31
7 11:17:37 11:21:51 00:04:14 11:29:40 11:34:28 00:19:09
8 11:36:44 11:40:50 00:04:06 11:48:54 11:53:40 00:19:12
9 11:56:41 12:00:52 00:04:11 12:09:36 12:15:53 00:22:13

Seite 57 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 786
Steinfeller, 
Sebastian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:55:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:39
Zielzeit: 
12:57:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:39

1 09:05:03 09:11:18 00:06:15 09:22:14 09:30:11 00:28:11
2 09:33:15 09:39:21 00:06:06 09:50:03 09:57:51 00:27:40
3 10:02:41 10:08:45 00:06:04 10:19:40 10:25:57 00:28:06
4 10:28:24 10:34:21 00:05:57 10:46:11 10:52:44 00:26:47
5 11:00:52 11:06:53 00:06:01 11:18:19 11:24:59 00:32:15
6 11:28:40 11:34:21 00:05:41 11:46:56 11:53:56 00:28:57
7 12:02:52 12:08:43 00:05:51 12:19:28 12:25:41 00:31:45
8 12:30:44 12:36:28 00:05:44 12:48:39 12:57:43 00:32:02

Seite 58 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 787
Illing, Frank
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:48:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:29
Zielzeit: 
12:55:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:29

1 09:10:39 09:17:08 00:06:29 09:33:12 09:41:39 00:34:39
2 09:43:36 09:50:03 00:06:27 10:01:38 10:08:09 00:26:30
3 10:11:40 10:17:43 00:06:03 10:28:56 10:36:06 00:27:57
4 10:38:33 10:44:31 00:05:58 10:56:38 11:04:01 00:27:55
5 11:06:11 11:11:47 00:05:36 11:23:04 11:29:15 00:25:14
6 11:32:13 11:37:45 00:05:32 11:52:14 11:58:31 00:29:16
7 12:03:16 12:08:58 00:05:42 12:20:47 12:27:06 00:28:35
8 12:29:08 12:34:50 00:05:42 12:47:43 12:55:44 00:28:38

Seite 59 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 800
Wittrien, 
Robert
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:34:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:16
Zielzeit: 
12:40:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:16

1 09:09:29 09:15:01 00:05:32 09:28:30 09:35:00 00:29:00
2 09:37:15 09:42:24 00:05:09 09:52:23 09:59:06 00:24:06
3 10:04:22 10:09:26 00:05:04 10:19:50 10:26:12 00:27:06
4 10:28:07 10:32:55 00:04:48 10:42:17 10:49:44 00:23:32
5 10:51:40 10:56:28 00:04:48 11:05:23 11:11:08 00:21:24
6 11:13:02 11:17:40 00:04:38 11:26:32 11:32:17 00:21:09
7 11:34:14 11:38:49 00:04:35 11:48:20 11:54:01 00:21:44
8 11:58:44 12:03:07 00:04:23 12:13:49 12:19:24 00:25:23
9 12:21:29 12:25:48 00:04:19 12:35:20 12:40:47 00:21:23

Seite 60 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 807
Titz, Tom
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:35:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:10
Zielzeit: 
12:38:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:10

1 09:05:27 09:10:27 00:05:00 09:20:20 09:26:01 00:23:01
2 09:28:53 09:33:36 00:04:43 09:43:17 09:48:41 00:22:40
3 09:51:50 09:56:41 00:04:51 10:05:23 10:10:46 00:22:05
4 10:16:18 10:20:48 00:04:30 10:29:02 10:34:18 00:23:32
5 10:37:25 10:41:57 00:04:32 10:51:39 10:56:56 00:22:38
6 11:00:37 11:05:03 00:04:26 11:14:01 11:19:29 00:22:33
7 11:30:47 11:35:12 00:04:25 11:44:12 11:49:28 00:29:59
8 11:52:12 11:56:35 00:04:23 12:07:23 12:12:52 00:23:24
9 12:18:27 12:22:47 00:04:20 12:32:31 12:38:03 00:25:11

Seite 61 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 821
Daszuta, 
Dawid
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:13:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:52
Zielzeit: 
12:16:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:52

1 09:06:04 09:10:44 00:04:40 09:20:08 09:25:54 00:22:54
2 09:28:42 09:33:02 00:04:20 09:41:38 09:47:20 00:21:26
3 09:51:00 09:55:13 00:04:13 10:03:48 10:09:11 00:21:51
4 10:11:33 10:15:42 00:04:09 10:24:38 10:30:20 00:21:09
5 10:35:15 10:39:25 00:04:10 10:48:04 10:53:18 00:22:58
6 10:55:30 10:59:32 00:04:02 11:08:15 11:13:29 00:20:11
7 11:18:12 11:22:21 00:04:09 11:31:05 11:36:36 00:23:07
8 11:38:25 11:42:31 00:04:06 11:51:14 11:56:06 00:19:30
9 11:59:04 12:03:07 00:04:03 12:11:25 12:16:36 00:20:30

Seite 62 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 839
Schilbach, 
Wenzel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:19:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:45
Zielzeit: 
12:22:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:45

1 09:06:42 09:11:21 00:04:39 09:20:23 09:26:12 00:23:12
2 09:29:02 09:33:24 00:04:22 09:41:41 09:46:57 00:20:45
3 09:48:52 09:53:04 00:04:12 10:02:40 10:07:58 00:21:01
4 10:10:34 10:14:45 00:04:11 10:24:17 10:30:10 00:22:12
5 10:32:29 10:36:46 00:04:17 10:45:55 10:51:19 00:21:09
6 11:00:20 11:04:45 00:04:25 11:13:35 11:18:56 00:27:37
7 11:20:56 11:25:10 00:04:14 11:33:52 11:39:10 00:20:14
8 11:41:04 11:45:17 00:04:13 11:54:43 12:00:15 00:21:05
9 12:04:09 12:08:21 00:04:12 12:17:18 12:22:43 00:22:28

Seite 63 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 840
Oertelt, Avres
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:00:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:54
Zielzeit: 
13:03:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:54

1 09:07:53 09:14:02 00:06:09 09:31:38 09:40:46 00:37:46
2 09:43:05 09:50:17 00:07:12 10:03:12 10:09:44 00:28:58
3 10:12:12 10:17:33 00:05:21 10:34:50 10:41:34 00:31:50
4 10:44:52 10:50:02 00:05:10 11:06:00 11:14:56 00:33:22
5 11:17:48 11:23:05 00:05:17 11:37:04 11:42:47 00:27:51
6 11:44:55 11:49:37 00:04:42 12:03:02 12:08:51 00:26:04
7 12:11:51 12:16:35 00:04:44 12:34:35 12:40:45 00:31:54
8 12:42:56 12:48:15 00:05:19 12:57:52 13:03:14 00:22:29

Seite 64 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 841
Riedel, 
Sebastian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:01:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:12
Zielzeit: 
13:04:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:12

1 09:07:43 09:14:56 00:07:13 09:33:04 09:42:08 00:39:08
2 09:44:57 09:52:12 00:07:15 10:06:20 10:16:38 00:34:30
3 10:18:50 10:25:50 00:07:00 10:40:37 10:48:14 00:31:36
4 10:51:01 10:58:00 00:06:59 11:13:19 11:20:41 00:32:27
5 11:24:21 11:31:05 00:06:44 11:48:14 11:55:46 00:35:05
6 11:59:35 12:06:14 00:06:39 12:20:20 12:28:15 00:32:29
7 12:35:45 12:42:07 00:06:22 12:57:55 13:04:46 00:36:31

Seite 65 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 842
Hermsdorf-
Gatzsch, 
Frank
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:00:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:28
Zielzeit: 
12:07:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:28

1 09:10:24 09:15:03 00:04:39 09:25:08 09:30:34 00:23:34
2 09:33:35 09:38:04 00:04:29 09:47:14 09:52:42 00:22:08
3 09:54:47 09:59:08 00:04:21 10:09:50 10:15:26 00:22:44
4 10:17:27 10:21:40 00:04:13 10:30:15 10:35:45 00:20:19
5 10:46:19 10:50:40 00:04:21 10:59:19 11:04:37 00:28:52
6 11:07:34 11:11:40 00:04:06 11:21:01 11:26:31 00:21:54
7 11:28:33 11:32:40 00:04:07 11:41:27 11:46:53 00:20:22
8 11:48:58 11:53:10 00:04:12 12:02:01 12:07:48 00:20:55

Seite 66 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 843
Köhler / 
Baron, 
Thomas / 
Martin
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:13:45
Zielzeit: 
13:24:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:12:07 09:18:11 00:06:04 09:31:58 09:40:48 00:32:48
2 09:44:09 09:51:50 00:07:41

Seite 67 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 844
Köhler / 
Miesler, Tom / 
Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:25:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:05
Zielzeit: 
12:33:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:05

1 09:12:01 09:18:18 00:06:17 09:33:42 09:42:49 00:34:49
2 09:45:12 09:49:33 00:04:21 09:57:31 10:02:23 00:19:34
3 10:04:14 10:08:27 00:04:13 10:17:33 10:22:15 00:19:52
4 10:25:01 10:30:35 00:05:34 10:41:32 10:48:21 00:26:06
5 10:50:57 10:55:09 00:04:12 11:03:42 11:08:27 00:20:06
6 11:10:30 11:14:38 00:04:08 11:22:17 11:27:11 00:18:44
7 11:30:55 11:36:19 00:05:24 11:48:17 11:55:03 00:27:52
8 11:58:03 12:02:02 00:03:59 12:10:26 12:15:05 00:20:02
9 12:16:56 12:20:53 00:03:57 12:28:25 12:33:12 00:18:07

Seite 68 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 845
Holz, Marvin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:04:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:44
Zielzeit: 
13:08:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:44

1 09:07:24 09:13:01 00:05:37 09:24:21 09:30:46 00:26:46
2 09:33:42 09:38:41 00:04:59 09:49:40 09:56:00 00:25:14
3 10:05:43 10:11:24 00:05:41 10:23:42 10:30:16 00:34:16
4 10:32:46 10:38:03 00:05:17 10:49:43 10:56:34 00:26:18
5 10:59:30 11:04:39 00:05:09 11:18:36 11:24:29 00:27:55
6 11:27:40 11:32:39 00:04:59 11:43:22 11:49:04 00:24:35
7 11:51:20 11:56:19 00:04:59 12:08:15 12:14:30 00:25:26
8 12:16:29 12:21:58 00:05:29 12:35:07 12:41:13 00:26:43
9 12:46:14 12:51:48 00:05:34 13:02:35 13:08:38 00:27:25

Seite 69 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 846
Schlosser, 
Tanja
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:54:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:49
Zielzeit: 
12:54:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:49

1 09:02:02 09:06:21 00:04:19 09:15:42 09:21:24 00:21:24
2 09:24:15 09:28:21 00:04:06 09:38:18 09:43:27 00:22:03
3 09:46:05 09:50:25 00:04:20 10:00:42 10:05:56 00:22:29
4 10:09:58 10:13:59 00:04:01 10:23:18 10:28:38 00:22:42
5 10:31:08 10:35:05 00:03:57 10:44:14 10:50:07 00:21:29
6 10:58:48 11:02:44 00:03:56 11:12:05 11:17:11 00:27:04
7 11:22:08 11:26:01 00:03:53 11:35:03 11:40:03 00:22:52
8 11:46:25 11:50:13 00:03:48 12:00:08 12:05:10 00:25:07
9 12:11:30 12:15:14 00:03:44 12:24:34 12:29:51 00:24:41
10 12:35:41 12:39:26 00:03:45 12:48:03 12:54:17 00:24:26

Seite 70 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 847
Szymanowski, 
Radoslaw
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:49:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:40
Zielzeit: 
12:52:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:40

1 09:06:28 09:11:43 00:05:15 09:22:05 09:28:04 00:25:04
2 09:30:02 09:35:04 00:05:02 09:45:21 09:51:00 00:22:56
3 09:53:54 09:58:53 00:04:59 10:08:50 10:14:37 00:23:37
4 10:21:24 10:26:21 00:04:57 10:36:11 10:41:58 00:27:21
5 10:52:05 10:56:57 00:04:52 11:06:27 11:12:05 00:30:07
6 11:14:11 11:18:49 00:04:38 11:29:38 11:35:12 00:23:07
7 11:44:37 11:49:16 00:04:39 11:59:11 12:04:56 00:29:44
8 12:08:22 12:13:02 00:04:40 12:22:22 12:29:29 00:24:33
9 12:32:41 12:37:19 00:04:38 12:46:38 12:52:02 00:22:33

Seite 71 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 848
Gkaditz, 
Rafak
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:21:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:30
Zielzeit: 
12:22:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:30

1 09:02:54 09:07:34 00:04:40 09:16:50 09:21:37 00:20:37
2 09:24:59 09:29:25 00:04:26 09:38:37 09:43:31 00:21:54
3 09:48:11 09:52:31 00:04:20 10:02:07 10:06:42 00:23:11
4 10:10:20 10:14:35 00:04:15 10:24:14 10:28:42 00:22:00
5 10:35:25 10:39:51 00:04:26 10:49:34 10:54:29 00:25:47
6 10:59:11 11:03:33 00:04:22 11:11:54 11:16:49 00:22:20
7 11:19:30 11:23:57 00:04:27 11:32:59 11:38:01 00:21:12
8 11:41:41 11:45:58 00:04:17 11:54:35 11:59:36 00:21:35
9 12:03:43 12:08:00 00:04:17 12:17:23 12:22:45 00:23:09

Seite 72 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 849
Graf, 
Christoph
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:02:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:13
Zielzeit: 
13:05:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:13

1 09:07:12 09:13:30 00:06:18 09:31:52 09:41:43 00:38:43
2 09:43:47 09:49:38 00:05:51 10:02:35 10:09:17 00:27:34
3 10:12:02 10:17:33 00:05:31 10:34:46 10:41:39 00:32:22
4 10:44:47 10:50:06 00:05:19 11:06:25 11:13:03 00:31:24
5 11:15:50 11:20:57 00:05:07 11:36:43 11:42:43 00:29:40
6 11:44:48 11:49:55 00:05:07 12:01:57 12:07:43 00:25:00
7 12:11:42 12:16:57 00:05:15 12:34:31 12:40:51 00:33:08
8 12:43:02 12:48:47 00:05:45 12:59:40 13:05:39 00:24:48

Seite 73 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 88
Müller / 
Lindemann, 
Karl / Simon
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:47:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:58
Zielzeit: 
12:55:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:58

1 09:11:53 09:17:00 00:05:07 09:31:02 09:37:29 00:29:29
2 09:40:32 09:46:59 00:06:27 10:01:23 10:09:36 00:32:07
3 10:12:17 10:17:27 00:05:10 10:27:21 10:33:27 00:23:51
4 10:35:30 10:40:46 00:05:16 10:50:29 10:56:26 00:22:59
5 10:58:51 11:03:54 00:05:03 11:13:44 11:19:40 00:23:14
6 11:22:30 11:28:57 00:06:27 11:41:54 11:50:13 00:30:33
7 11:52:48 11:57:59 00:05:11 12:07:38 12:13:24 00:23:11
8 12:15:22 12:20:20 00:04:58 12:29:55 12:35:19 00:21:55
9 12:37:45 12:42:04 00:04:19 12:50:27 12:55:26 00:20:07

Seite 74 von 76Druck: 18.06.2023 14:03:10

18.06.2023 - Endurocup - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

